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Ordering Guide

Project:

Type:

Notes:

EDGE, recessed luminaire. With a leading edge 
op�cal system and ultra shallow form factor, the 
Edge luminaire combines both form and func�on 
to deliver the perfect beam of light. No longer is 
plenum space a concern, with a max height of 3.8” 
and a minimum of 2.1” the Edge can be simply 
installed into any grid or drywall ceiling systems in 
varying lengths and pa�erns. 

Edge 2”

EDGET1 EDGE 2.0 FF

SS

Flat 9/16”
& 15/16” Tbars
Flat Ceiling Panel

Dimensional
9/16” Tbars

RTB

RDWT

Recessed - TBar

Recessed - Drywall - Trim

2FA
3FA
4FA
5FA
6FA
7FA
8FA

C ___

2FT

Continuous Run: 
*1ft Increments
** Contact Factory 
for Lengths to the Inch

300
400
500
750

1000

300 lm/ft @ 2.9 W/FT
400 lm/ft @ 4.3 W/FT
500 lm/ft @ 5.1 W/FT
750 lm/ft @ 7.1 W/FT

1000 lm/ft @ 9.7 W/FT

B1
B2

Symmetric
Asymmetric

30K8
30K9
35K8
35K9
40K8

3000K - 80CRI
3000K - 90CRI
3500K - 80CRI
3500K - 90CRI
4000K - 80CRI

40K9 4000K - 90CRI
TW Tunable White

2700-5000K

UNV 120-277V
347 347 V
POE Low Voltage

PoE

DM

BT
DALI

Factory 0-10V, 
Dim 1%
Bluetooth
Dali System

E5W

E10W

5W EM Battery

10W EM Battery

W
BLK

C

White
Black

Custom

__X__ 2’x2‘, 4’x4’, 2’x4’...

*For Corners or U Shapes, Specify L for Corner, 
U for U shapes

EDGET1

ARON ID CEILING TYPE MOUNTING OPTIONS LUMENS/FTLENGTH

COLOR / CRI VOLTAGE DRIVER ACCESSORIES/RATINGS FINISHBEAM

850 850 lm/ft @ 8.9 W/FT 

*Consult Factory for Other Lumen Packages

**See Page 5 for Bluetooth
Information. Consult Factory

*contact factory
for other driver,
dimming and control
options

DW Drywall

3FT
4FT
5FT
6FT
7FT
8FT

ELD EldoLED .1%
Dimming

*Wattage Calculated w/ CCT of 35K8

WW Wall Wash
*WW Available
in any length In-Grid  
-or- 
8FT Max Length 
in Drywall with 
Flange Kit.

FT9

FT15

Flat 9/16” Tbars
Tegular Ceiling 
Panel

Flat 15/16”  Tbars
Tegular Ceiling 
Panel

90 90

0

180

90 90

0

180

90 90

0

180

CCEA Chicago Plenum
Rated

Symmetric - Grid Wall Wash - Grid Symmetric - Gypsum



2.90”
73.66mm

3.33"
84.58mm
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Dimensions

Applica�on Sizes
2FA (23.75” Grid
         25.5” DW)
4FA (47.75” Grid
         49.5” DW)
6FA (71.75” Grid
         73.5” DW)
8FA (95.75” Grid
         97.5” DW)

2’x2’ 2’x4’4’x4’ 2’x6’ 2’x8’

2’ 2’

Construc�on

- Housing: Extruded aluminum
- End Cap: Injec�on molded ABS 
- Paint: Powder Coated
- Sheet Metal: Galvanized 18         
gauge

Op�cal
- Symmetric and Asymmetric 
- Edge-Lit Op�cal System consis�ng of:
             1) Ma�e White Reflector
             2) Cast acrylic light guide
             3) Extruded volumetric diffuser
- Minimum 80 or 90 CRI
- 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
- ≤ 3 SDCM

Weight
Grid

2FA = 4 lbs
4FA = 7 lbs
6FA = 11 lbs
8FA = 14 lbs
2x2 = 14 lbs
2x4 = 20 lbs

Edge 2”
Recessed Grid Moun�ng
Ceiling Type: 15/16 & 9/16 Flat 
TBar w/ Flat Tile
Beam: B1 or B2
PN: EDGET1-FF-RTB....
 

EDGE Grid
- Housing: Extruded aluminum
- End Cap Trim: Die Cast Aluminum
- Paint: Powder Coated
- Sheet Metal: Galvanized 18         
gauge
-Moun�ng Bracketry: Annealed 
Spring Steel

EDGE Drywall

Weight
Drywall

2FA = 3 lbs
4FA = 5.5 lbs
6FA = 8 lbs
8FA = 11 lbs
2x2 = 12 lbs
2x4 = 18 lbs

**Contact Factory For Mul�-Direc�onal Shapes (Available in Drywall)

59.56mm

71.66mm
2.821"

1.875"
47.625mm2.223"

56.457mm

2.34"

2.28"
57.97mm

2.81"
71.40mm 73.15mm

96.26mm
3.79"

2.88"

72.4mm
2.85"

2.65”
67.20mm

3.12"
81.60mm

Grid: 15/16 Flat TBar 
w/ Tegular Tile -or-
9/16 Dimensional TBar
Beam: B1 or B2
PN: EDGET1-S-RTB....
 

Ceiling: Gyp - Trim
Beam: B1 or B2
PN: EDGET1-DW-RDWT....
 

Grid: 15/16 & 9/16 Flat TBar
w/ Flat or Tegular Tile
Beam: WW
PN: EDGET1-FF-RTB....-WW-
 

Grid: 9/16 Dimensional
TBar
Beam: WW
PN: EDGET1-SS-RTB....-WW-
 

Recessed Drywall Moun�ng

2.81"
71.37mm

**
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15/16 T-Bar 9/16 T-Bar Screw Slot T-Bar

Electrical

- Integral high efficiency driver
w/ universal 120-277 input
- 0-10V dimming (1%) standard
- Class 2
- Op�onal Integral ba�ery pack
- Tunable White Drivers

Moun�ng Op�ons/Ceiling Type

Edge 2”

- L90: 90,000 Hours
- L70: 185,000 Hours
- Various Control
and Driver Op�ons
*Contact factory

Mechanical Joining

GRID - Guide Pin Alignment 
and Simple Pull 

Drywall - Align and Lock 
Features 

Drywall

Flat Tile - Flange

Flat Tile - Boxed In

Tegular Tile - Flange

Tegular Tile - Boxed In

Tegular Tile - Flange

Tegular Tile - Boxed In

Flat Tile - Flange

Flat Tile - Boxed In

Tegular Tile - Flange

Tegular Tile - Boxed In

Trim

WW - Flat Tile - Boxed In

WW - Flat Tile - Flange

WW - Tegular Tile - Flange

WW - Flat Tile - Flange

WW - Flat Tile - Boxed In

WW - Tegular Tile - Flange

WW - Tegular Tile - Boxed In

WW - Tegular Tile - Flange

WW - Tegular Tile - Boxed In
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Edge 2”

L90: 90,000 Hours
L70: 185,000 Hours

Model Tested: EdgeT1-FF-RTB-4FA-450-B1-35K8-UNV-DM-W

Photometric Curve Candela Distribu�on Zonal Lumens Luminance Data (cd/m2)

Length: 4�
Lumens/�: 453
Total Lumens: 1812
Input Wa�s: 17.1 W
Efficacy: 105.7 lm/W

Model Tested: EdgeT1-FF-RTB-4FA-500-WW-35K8-UNV-DM-W

Length: 4�
Lumens/�: 592
Total Lumens: 2365
Input Wa�s: 32.5 W
Efficacy: 105.1 lm/W

Photometric Curve Candela Distribu�on Zonal Lumens Luminance Data (cd/m2)
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Edge 2”

Bluetooth Technology PoE Technology

With our BubblyNet OEM partnership,
realize the power of bluetooth ligh�ng control!
Offering wall controlers, integrated fixture sensors, 
tunable white/ rgbw contol. Contact Factory for More Informa�on

Our Partnerships with Igor and NuLEDs offer PoE Integra-
�on using low voltage cat 5, cat 6 cabling. Contact Factory 
For more Informa�on.

Model Tested: EdgeT1-FF-RTB-4FA-850-B1-35K8-UNV-DM-W

Length: 4�
Lumens/�: 855
Total Lumens: 3420
Input Wa�s: 32.5 W
Efficacy: 105.1 lm/W

Photometric Curve Candela Distribu�on Zonal Lumens Luminance Data (cd/m2)


